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TIRAGE MOT RETENU REF PTS CUMUL
1 (ABFRIPT
2 P+OEROJA FIBRAT H4 30 30
3 OP+IMSIG JOBERA 6F 33 63
4 -HNLFISU MOISI L4 30 93
5 -TOAIWUR HUNS M3 36 129
6 OUW+LEDA MOISIRAIT L4 20 149
7 (ELO+EOEB DAUW K10 37 186
8 {EEELO+VL BAO K5 22 208
9 {ELL+EEUE EVOE N1 23 231
10 {EL+AAVRS ELUEE 04 24 255
11 {MALXGUM RAVALEES H 158 113
12 -DUHNESE MAX NS 36 449
13 :ENU+QECO SHED 14K 31 480
14 -REGTAAR CONQUETE 9B 70 550
15 U?EPTDT ARGOTERA Cc6 70 620
16 :IYCLSET DEPUTE(N)T 1B 70 690
17 CIT+IENL LYSE 012 51 741
18 IN+FIO?LK LICITE 14B 30 77
19 {IN?+EGUN FOLK B3 67 838
20 (IMNNSPZ GU(A)ININE D1 82 920
SPIN Al 29 949

ODS 9




